
DWARSPROFIEL

Lsch
Vvlak

Hsch

T.A.W.

Km
1
1
17

104
4,183

Hoogtepeil

Slibpeil

Kumulafstand

Tussenafstand

-1
1,0

99
19

,05

-8
,73

9
19

,03

-6
,51

5
18

,97

-4
,39

6
18

,91

-1
,85

4
18

,78
-1

,65
8

18
,83

-1
,37

2
18

,70
-1

,02
8

18
,37

-0
,81

5
17

,82

-0
,04

0
17

,63

0,7
44

17
,79

1,3
17

18
,56

1,9
76

19
,29

2,4
75

19
,41

3,0
52

19
,36

5,4
07

19
,43

7,7
31

19
,34

9,3
98

19
,27

11
,92

2
19

,38
12

,22
8

19
,53

18
,37

17
,93

17
,73

17
,87

18
,56

Br
oe

klo
op

2,36 2,22 2,12 2,54 0,2
0

0,2
9

0,3
4

0,2
1

0,77 0,78 0,5
7

0,66 0,5
0

0,5
8

2,36 2,32 1,67 2,52 0,3
1

18,07

LO

RO

OPGEMETEN IN:

Provincie Antwerpen

Departement Leefmilieu - Dienst Integraal Waterbeleid

Koningin Elisabethlei 22

2018  Antwerpen

T 03 240 64 61

diw@provincieantwerpen.be

www.provincieantwerpen.be

DWARSPROFIEL 104

2007

Broekloop

A.4.01.11

DIGITALE ATLAS
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